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OPTION 1OPTION 1OPTION 1
Full Embroidery/Micro Blading/Rotary Kit

Full Embroidery/Micro Blading/Rotary Training

R 36,100.00

R 20,000.00
Total R 56,100.00

Needles

PMU Eyebrow Needle

PMU Single Eyeliner Needle

PMU Microblade Curve Needle

PMU Microblade Flat Needle

Embroidery Needles

Micro Blading Needles

Essential Beauty Needles

Qty

Qty

Qty

10

10

10

5

5

5

5

10

PMU DH 1P 0.3mm

PMU DH 1P 0.4mm

PMU DH 3FSL 0.3mm

PMU DH 3R 0.18mm

Anaesthetics

PMU EMLA 5% Cream

PMU F & E Aesthetic

Eyeliner & Eyebrows Anesthesia

Full Lip & Lipliner Anesthesia

PMU Tag 45

Qty

Qty

1

1

1

Medical Supplies
PMU Vit A&D Ointment Sachet

PMU Alcohol Swabs 220's

PMU Allergex Eye Drops

20

1

1

PMU Celluvisc Eye Drops

PMU Disposable Micro Brushes

PMU Disposable Face Masks

PMU Nitrile Powder Free Gloves

PMU Head Mops

PMU Johnson's Baby Wipes Refill

PMU White Disposable Tray

PMU Kleen Wrap

PMU Kleenex Large Medical Towel

PMU Saline Solution

PMU Sharps Holder

PMU RBT Equipment Cleaner

1

1

1

1

1

1

10

1

1

1

1

1

PMU RBT Alcohol-Free Residual Sanitizer

PMU Tissues

1

1

Qty

Essential Beauty Machine / Device - OPTION 1 

PMU DH Essential Digital Device

Qty

1

Embroidery Tools
PMU Embroidery Pen - Stainless steel

Qty

2

Accessories / Equipment
PMU Eyebrow Brush

PMU Eyebrow Scissors

PMU Golden Ratio Tool

PMU Gold Tip Tweezers

PMU Mini Mixing Kit

PMU Marker Pencil

PMU Magnifying Eyeglasses 

PMU Pen Red

PMU Disposable Pigment Holders

PMU Carry Bag

Qty

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Pigments

PMU PB Blushed

PMU PB Queens Red

PMU PB Tres Pink

PMU PB Orange Crush

Perma Blend Pigments Qty

1

1

1

1

PMU Light Velvet 15ml

PMU Eyeliner Black 15ml 

PMU Medium Velvet 15ml

PMU Dark Velvet 15ml

PMU Soft FX Dilution 

PMU Modifier Color 7ml

PMU Lighten Up 7ml 

LI Pigments Qty

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Lasting Impressions Training
PMU Lasting Training Manual

PMU Lasting Training DVD

PMU Lasting Practice Pad

PMU PCASA Student Membership (per/year)

PMU Rotary Training 

PMU Embroidery Training 

PMU Micro Blading Training 

Qty

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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LIT : Full Embroidery/Micro Blading/Rotary Kit + Training : Option 1

Prices subject to change without notice.  Terms & Conditions Apply. E&OE



OPTION 2OPTION 2OPTION 2
Full Embroidery/Micro Blading/Rotary Kit

Full Embroidery/Micro Blading/Rotary Training

R 28,500.00

R 20,000.00

Needles

PMU Eyebrow Needle

PMU Single Eyeliner Needle

PMU Microblade Curve Needle

PMU Microblade Flat Needle

Embroidery Needles

Micro Blading Needles

Liberty Rotary Needles

Qty

Qty

Qty

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

PMU Liberty 3R Needle

PMU Liberty Single Nano Needle

PMU Micro Needling Cartridge

Anaesthetics

PMU EMLA 5% Cream

PMU F & E Aesthetic

Eyeliner & Eyebrows Anesthesia

Full Lip & Lipliner Anesthesia

PMU Tag 45

Qty

Qty

1

1

1

Medical Supplies
PMU Vit A&D Ointment Sachet

PMU Alcohol Swabs 220's

PMU Allergex Eye Drops

PMU Celluvisc Eye Drops

PMU Disposable Micro Brushes 

PMU Disposable Face Masks

PMU Nitrile Powder Free Gloves

PMU Head Mops

PMU Johnson's Baby Wipes Refill

PMU Kleen Wrap

PMU Kleenex Large Medical Towel

PMU Saline Solution

PMU Sharps Holder

PMU RBT Equipment Cleaner

20

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

10

1

1

1

1

1

PMU RBT Alcohol-Free Residual Sanitizer

PMU Tissues

1

1

Qty

Rotary Machine/Devices - OPTION 2 (ADDITIONAL)  

PMU Liberty Digital PMU &Micro Needling  Machine

Qty

1

Embroidery Tools
PMU Embroidery Pen - Stainless steel

Qty

2

Lasting Impressions Training
PMU Lasting Training Manual

PMU Lasting Training DVD

PMU Lasting Practice Pad

PMU PCASA Student Membership (per/year)

PMU Rotary Training 

PMU Embroidery Training 

PMU Micro Blading Training 

Qty

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2LIT : Full Embroidery/Micro Blading/Rotary Kit + Training : Option 2

Prices subject to change without notice.  Terms & Conditions Apply. E&OE

Total R 48,500.00

Accessories / Equipment
PMU Eyebrow Brush

PMU Eyebrow Scissors

PMU Golden Ratio Tool

PMU Gold Tip Tweezers

PMU Mini Mixing Kit

PMU Marker Pencil

PMU Magnifying Eyeglasses 

PMU Pen Red

PMU Disposable Pigment Holders

PMU Carry Bag

Qty

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Pigments
Perma Blend Pigments Qty

1

1

1

1

PMU Light Velvet 15ml

PMU Eyeliner Black 15ml 

PMU Medium Velvet 15ml

PMU Dark Velvet 15ml

PMU Soft FX Dilution 

PMU Modifier Color 7ml

PMU Lighten Up 7ml 

LI Pigments Qty

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

PMU PB Blushed

PMU PB Queens Red

PMU PB Tres Pink

PMU PB Orange Crush

PMU White Disposable Tray
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OPTION 3OPTION 3OPTION 3
Full Embroidery/Micro Blading Kit

Full Embroidery/Micro Blading Training

R 10,700.00

R 15,000.00

Needles

PMU Eyebrow Needle

PMU Single Eyeliner Needle

PMU Microblade Curve Needle

PMU Microblade Flat Needle

Embroidery Needles

Micro Blading Needles

Qty

Qty

10

10

10

10

Medical Supplies
PMU Vit A&D Ointment Sachet

PMU Alcohol Swabs 220's

PMU Allergex Eye Drops

PMU Celluvisc Eye Drops

PMU Disposable Micro Brushes 

PMU Disposable Face Masks

PMU Latex Powder Free Gloves

PMU Head Mops

PMU Johnson's Baby Wipes Refill

PMU Kleen Wrap

PMU Kleenex Large Medical Towel

PMU Saline Solution

PMU Sharps Holder

PMU RBT Equipment Cleaner

20

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

10

1

1

1

1

1

PMU RBT Alcohol-Free Residual Sanitizer

PMU Tissues

1

1

Qty

Embroidery Tools
PMU Embroidery Pen - Stainless steel

Qty

2

Pigments

Lasting Impressions Training
PMU Lasting Training Manual

PMU Lasting Training DVD

PMU Lasting Practice Pad

PMU PCASA Student Membership (per/year)

PMU Embroidery Training 

PMU Micro Blading Training 

Qty

1

1

1

1

1

1

3LIT : Full Embroidery/Micro Blading Kit + Training : Option 3

Prices subject to change without notice.  Terms & Conditions Apply. E&OE

Total R 25,700.00

Anaesthetics

PMU EMLA 5% Cream

PMU F & E Aesthetic

Eyeliner & Eyebrows Anesthesia

Full Lip & Lipliner Anesthesia

PMU Tag 45

Qty

Qty

1

1

1

Accessories / Equipment
PMU Eyebrow Brush

PMU Eyebrow Scissors

PMU Golden Ratio Tool

PMU Gold Tip Tweezers

PMU Mini Mixing Kit

PMU Marker Pencil

PMU Magnifying Eyeglasses 

PMU Disposable Pigment Holders

PMU Carry Bag

Qty

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

PMU Light Velvet 15ml

PMU Eyeliner Black 15ml 

PMU Medium Velvet 15ml

PMU Dark Velvet 15ml

PMU Soft FX Dilution 

PMU Modifier Color 7ml

PMU Lighten Up 7ml 

LI Pigments Qty

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

PMU White Disposable Tray
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OPTION 4OPTION 4OPTION 4
Full Embroidery Kit

Full Embroidery Training

R 12,900.00

R 12,000.00

Needles

PMU Eyebrow Needle

PMU Single Eyeliner Needle

Embroidery Needles Qty

10

10

Lasting Impressions Training
PMU Lasting Training Manual

PMU Lasting Training DVD

PMU Lasting Practice Pad

PMU PCASA Student Membership (per/year)

PMU Embroidery Training 

PMU Admin Fee

Qty

1

1

1

1

1

1

4LIT : Full Embroidery Kit + Training : Option 4

Prices subject to change without notice.  Terms & Conditions Apply. E&OE

Total R 24,900.00

Embroidery Tools
PMU Embroidery Pen - Stainless steel

Qty

2

Anaesthetics

PMU EMLA 5% Cream

PMU F & E Aesthetic

Eyeliner & Eyebrows Anesthesia

Full Lip & Lipliner Anesthesia

PMU Tag 45

Qty

Qty

1

1

1

Medical Supplies
PMU Vit A&D Ointment Sachet

PMU Alcohol Swabs 220's

PMU Allergex Eye Drops

PMU Celluvisc Eye Drops

PMU Disposable Micro Brushes 

PMU Disposable Face Masks

PMU Latex Powder Free Gloves

PMU Head Mops

PMU Johnson's Baby Wipes Refill

PMU Kleen Wrap

PMU Kleenex Large Medical Towel

PMU Saline Solution

PMU Sharps Holder

PMU RBT Equipment Cleaner

20

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

10

1

1

1

1

1

PMU RBT Alcohol-Free Residual Sanitizer

PMU Tissues

1

1

Qty

Accessories / Equipment
PMU Eyebrow Brush

PMU Eyebrow Scissors

PMU Golden Ratio Tool

PMU Gold Tip Tweezers

PMU Mini Mixing Kit

PMU Marker Pencil

PMU Magnifying Eyeglasses 

PMU Disposable Pigment Holders

PMU Carry Bag

Qty

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Pigments

PMU Light Velvet 15ml

PMU Eyeliner Black 15ml 

PMU Medium Velvet 15ml

PMU Dark Velvet 15ml

PMU Soft FX Dilution 

PMU Modifier Color 7ml

PMU Lighten Up 7ml 

LI Pigments Qty

1

1

1

1

1

1

1PMU White Disposable Tray
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OPTION 5OPTION 5OPTION 5
Full Micro Blading Kit

Full Micro Blading Training

R 9,900.00

R 8,000.00

Needles

PMU Microblade Curve Needle

PMU Microblade Flat Needle

Micro Blading Needles Qty

10

10

Medical Supplies
PMU Vit A&D Ointment Sachet

PMU Alcohol Swabs 220's

PMU Disposable Micro Brushes

PMU Disposable Face Masks

PMU Latex Powder Free Gloves

PMU Head Mops

PMU Johnson's Baby Wipes Refill

PMU Kleen Wrap

PMU Kleenex Large Medical Towel

PMU Sharps Holder

PMU RBT Equipment Cleaner

20

1

1

1

1

1

1

10

1

1

1

1

PMU RBT Alcohol-Free Residual Sanitizer

PMU Tissues

1

1

Qty

Embroidery Tools
PMU Embroidery Pen - Stainless steel

Qty

1

PMU Mini Mixing Kit

PMU Marker Pencil

PMU Disposable Pigment Holders

PMU Carry Bag

1

1

1

1

Pigments

PMU Light Velvet 15ml

PMU Medium Velvet 15ml

PMU Dark Velvet 15ml

PMU Soft FX Dilution 

PMU Corrective Color 7ml

PMU Lighten Up 7ml 

LI Pigments Qty

1

1

1

1

1

1

Lasting Impressions Training
PMU Lasting Training Manual

PMU Lasting Training DVD

PMU Lasting Practice Pad

PMU PCASA Student Membership (per/year)

PMU Micro Blading Training 

PMU Admin Fee

Qty

1

1

1

1

1

1

Total R 17,900.00

5LIT : Full Micro Blading Kit + Training : Option 5

Prices subject to change without notice.  Terms & Conditions Apply. E&OE

Accessories / Equipment
PMU Eyebrow Brush

PMU Eyebrow Scissors

PMU Golden Ratio Tool

PMU Gold Tip Tweezers

Qty

1

1

1

1

Anaesthetics

PMU EMLA 5% Cream

PMU F & E Aesthetic

Eyeliner & Eyebrows Anesthesia

Full Lip & Lipliner Anesthesia

PMU Tag 45

Qty

Qty

1

1

1

PMU White Disposable Tray
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